
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

St.Nr. 
19 

210 
16 
8 

33 
148 
110 
86 
83 
88 
61 
5 

311 
184 
28 
58 
63 
25 
10 

848 
182 
84 

329 

Name 
Mario Franke 
Ales Cikanek 
Daniel Schröber 
Michael Höckel 
Guido Emmelmann 
Richard Dreibrodt 
Sebastian Breintner 
Michael Schrottge 
Martin Fiedler 
Florian Wenzel 
Jens Nestler 
Denis Gérard 
Marcel Standfuß 
Sebastian Willeke 
Jörg Hartman 
Mario Held 
Matthias Seidler 
Yannick Asmuth 
Marcus Pätzug 
Ilya Savinski 
Werner Bayer 
Christopher Brady 
Marcel Bahrdt 

Fahrzeug 
Yamaha 

KTM 
Husaberg 
KTM 
Tm 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Aprilia 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Suzuki 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 

Reifen Klasse 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 
S5 

Nat. 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
BLR 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:21.022 
1:21.329 
1:21.329 
1:21.538 
1:22.668 
1:23.517 
1:23.717 
1:24.288 
1:24.390 
1:25.149 
1:25.321 
1:25.653 
1:26.290 
1:26.675 
1:26.686 
1:27.141 
1:27.438 
1:28.802 
1:29.263 
1:29.758 
1:30.353 
1:34.237 
1:40.651 

Diff. 

0.307 
0.307 
0.516 
1.646 
2.495 
2.695 
3.266 
3.368 
4.127 
4.299 
4.631 
5.268 
5.653 
5.664 
6.119 
6.416 
7.780 
8.241 
8.736 
9.331 

13.215 
19.629 

In Runde 
7 
10 
8 
6 
8 
5 
4 
7 
3 
7 
6 
7 
8 
9 
3 
3 
2 
6 
4 
4 
5 
6 
8 

Beste Geschw. 
67,671 
67,415 
67,415 
67,242 
66,323 
65,649 
65,492 
65,048 
64,970 
64,391 
64,261 
64,012 
63,539 
63,257 
63,249 
62,919 
62,705 
61,742 
61,423 
61,084 
60,682 
58,181 
54,473 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Großenhain 

S5 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:25:20 

Grossenhain 1,523 km 

23.06.2018 14:25 


